Bal Niketan H.S.School
CBSE Affiliation No.1031155

Academic Calendar for 2025-2026

Month Activities Classes
Welcome
June International Yoga Day
Bade Tai’s Punyatithi All Classes
Bade Tai’s Punyatithi
Inter House Bhajan Competition
July Story Telling Competition VitoIX
Poem Recitation [to IV
Hariyali/ Deep Amavasya Celebration Nur. To K.G.II
I[to IV
Sanskrit Day III to X
Rakhi Making [toV
August Library Day(Visit to Library) V to XII
Independence Day I to XII
Janmashtami Celebration Nursery to 111
September Teacher’s Day IX to XII
Hindi Debate/Essay/Charts VI to XII
Navratri Celebration Nursery to K.G.II
October Bhajan Competition VIII to XII
Diwali Celebration Nur. to III
November H'flndwriting Competition/Poster lt: to St}:h
Making/ Best out of waste/ Clay work 6 to12
Annual Celebration Nur. To XII
National Youth Day
January Vasant Panchami Celebration Nursery to K.G.II
Republic Day Celebration Nur. To XII

Ahilya Utsav Competitions:

Fancy Dress, Folk Dance, Hindi Debate, Patriotic Song, Sanskrit VedPath




Bal Niketan H.S.School
CBSE Affiliation No.1031155

Examination Schedule 2025-26

Month Test/Exam Tentative Date
July Periodic Test-I 14" July to 19" July
September Half Yearly Examination 04 Sept. to 15 September.
November Periodic Test-II 01 Nov. to 08 November
January Periodic Test-III Second week of Jan.
January-February Pre-Board-X & XII 18 Dec. to 27 Dec.
Feb/March Annual Exam [to IX & XI

I- Project Assessment- 5" August 2025
II- Project Assessment- 15™ October 2025

Bal Niketan H.S.School
CBSE Affiliation No.1031155

Holiday List 2025-26

Month Date Day Event
June’25 07.06.25 Saturday Id-Ul-Zuha (Holiday)
July’25 06.07.25 Sunday Moharram (Holiday)
August’25 09.08.25 Saturday Raksha Bandhan
15.08.25 Friday IndependenceDayCelebration
16.08.25 Saturday Janmashtmi
27.08.25 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi
September’25 | 05.09.25 Friday Milad-un-Nabi
30.09.25 to Tuesday Dussehra Vacation
October’25 03.10.25 Friday
%%g%g to Tuesday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti
23.10.25 Saturday -Tuesday Diwali vacation
November25 | 05.11.25 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti
15.11.25 Saturday Birsa Munda Jayanti
December’25 | 25.12.25 Wednesday Christmas
29.12.25-31.12.25 | Monday- Wednesday Winter Vacation
January’26 01.01.26 Thursday New year (Holiday)
26.01.26 Monday Republic Day(Celebration)
February’26 | 15.02.26 Sunday Mahashivratri
March’26 04.03.26 Wednesday Holi
08.03.25 Sunday Rang Panchmi
19.03.26 Thursday Gudi Padwa
21.03.26 Saturday Eid
26.03.26 Thursday Ram Navmi
31.03.2026 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti
April’26 03.04.26 Friday Good Friday
14.04.26 Tuesday Ambedkarlayanti




